Platz Name

1. Hans-Peter Sahr
2. Klaus Oswald

3. Peter Lobach

4, Gerhard Schichter
5. Carsten Winkler
6. Thomas Brandt

7. Matthias Czok

8. Dirk Brock

9. Kay Kudinow

10.  Marianne Brandt
11. Jutta Karls

12. Kornelia Giinther-Sahr
13.  Stefan Bosewill
14.  Stefan Bornke

15.  Christian Oswald
16. Ralf Kessler

17.  Siegfried Groth
18.  Ginther Schmidt
19. Stefanie Bornke
20. Rolf Oswald

21. Kai Wiechert

22. Heike Kessler

23.  Heinz Maiwald

24.  Andreas Czok

25.  Wolfgang Drimmer
26.  Wilke Burmester
27. Michael Dittes

28. Manfred Sandersfeld
29.  Fritz Glinther

30. Jirgen Rodewald
31. Sabine Jentsch
32.  Jirgen Maiwald
33.  Jonny Oldag

34.  Christian Oelrich
35.  Werner Liicke

36. Gerhard Volland
37. Jorn Bohlken

38. Frank Rost

ADAC Regionalclub

Nordbaden

W irttemberg
Hessen-Thiringen
Weser-Ems
Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein
Hessen-Thiringen
Hessen-Thiringen
Weser-Ems
Schleswig-Holstein
W irttemberg
Nordbaden
Weser-Ems
Westfalen

W irttemberg

W irttemberg
Schleswig-Holstein
W irttemberg
Westfalen

W irttemberg
Schleswig-Holstein
W irttemberg

W irttemberg
Hessen-Thiringen
Hansa
Weser-Ems
Nordbaden
Weser-Ems
Berlin-Brandenburg
Weser-Ems
Hessen-Thiringen
W irttemberg
Weser-Ems

Hansa

Westfalen
Hessen-Thiringen
Weser-Ems
Schleswig-Holstein

Esslingen
09.02.08

36 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte
3 931
2 958
31 153
0
9 764
18 514
33 97
16 569
6 847
12 681
5 875
17 542
0
0
11 708
10 736
15 597
13 653
0
1 986
26 292
7 819
4 903
0
0
0
8 792
0
0
0
0
14 625
0
0
0
23 375
0
0

Turniersportcup 2008

Volkmarsen Rastede
05.04.08 21.06.08

16 Teilnehmer 33 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte Platz Punkte
1 969 3 924
0 4 894
5 719 11 682
0 1 985
2 906 9 742
7 594 10 712
10 406 7 803
3 844 30 106
0 13 621
12 281 15 561
0 21 379
9 469 17 500
0 2 955
8 531 5 864
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 12 652
4 781 22 348
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
11 344 0
0 0
0 6 833
0 0
0 8 773
0 0
0 24 288
6 656 0
0 0
0 14 591
0 0
0 0
14 156 0
0 16 530
0 0

Oelde
16.08.08

25 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte
11 580
3 900
1 980
6 780
5 820
2 940
4 860
17 340
10 620
9 660
14 460
21 180
0
18 300
7 740
8 700
0
0
22 140
0
0
23 100
0
13 500
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
12 540
0
0
0

Kiel
23.08.08

35 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte
2 957
20 443
1 986
4 900
3 929
11 700
14 614
7 814
13 643
15 586
17 529
8 786
5 871
0
0
0
9 757
0
0
0
12 671
0
0
0
6 843
0
0
0
10 729
21 414
0
0
0
16 557
0
0
0
18 500

Gesamt Wertung

4361 2857
3195 2752
3520 2685
2665 2665
4161 2655
3460 2352
2780 2277
2673 2227
2731 2111
2769 1927
2243 1864
2477 1828
1826 1826
1695 1695
1448 1448
1436 1436
1354 1354
1305 1305
1269 1269
986 986
963 963
919 919
903 903
844 844
843 843
833 833
792 792
773 773
729 729
702 702
656 656
625 625
591 591
557 557
540 540
531 531
530 530
500 500



Platz Name

39. Thomas Uhlhorn
40. Hans Ginther

41.  Monika Schmidt

42.  Sandra Filipzik

43. Claudia Pfluger

44.  Jirgen Schroder
45.  Wolfgang Muhldorfer
46.  Artem Wilhelm

47.  Ralph Wucherer

48. Marcel Drewes

49.  Holger Dworak

50. Dawid Wieder

51. Sebastian Brandt
52. Helmut Kraus

53. Rudolf Joszko

54.  Andre Marks

55.  Stefan Oelrich

56. Hans-Joachim Noack
57.  Andrea Stihrenberg
58. Heidi Drewes

59.  Jorn Puscher

60. Christoph Warnick
61. Antje Drimmer

62. Ingo Lehr

63. Heiko Bimmerstede
64. Sebastian Oswald
65. Klaus Schéffler

66. Heiko Drimmer

67. Paul Kessler

68. Petra Soczek

69. Uwe Storkan

70. Doreen Marienfeld
71. Alexandra WeilR

72.  Fritz Buchtmann

73. Rolf Zedewitz

74. Rudi Resch

75.  Thorsten Thegetoff
76. Rebecca Peeck

ADAC Regionalclub

Nordbaden
Berlin-Brandenburg
Weser-Ems

W irttemberg

W irttemberg
Weser-Ems
Sidbayern
Weser-Ems

W irttemberg

W irttemberg
Hansa

Westfalen
Schleswig-Holstein
Hansa

W irttemberg
Weser-Ems

Hansa
Berlin-Brandenburg
Weser-Ems

W irttemberg

W irttemberg
Weser-Ems

Hansa

W irttemberg
Weser-Ems

W irttemberg
Westfalen

Hansa

W rttemberg
Weser-Ems

Hansa

Nordbaden
Schleswig-Holstein
Weser-Ems

Hansa

W irttemberg
Hessen-Thiringen
Weser-Ems

Turniersportcup 2008

Esslingen Volkmarsen Rastede Oelde Kiel Gesamt Wertung
09.02.08 05.04.08 21.06.08 16.08.08 23.08.08
36 Teilnehmer 16 Teilnehmer 33 Teilnehmer 25 Teilnehmer 35 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

19 486 0 0 0 0 486 486

0 0 0 0 19 471 471 471

0 0 18 470 0 0 470 470

35 42 0 0 15 420 0 462 462

20 458 0 0 0 0 458 458

0 0 19 439 0 0 439 439

21 431 0 0 0 0 431 431

0 0 20 409 0 0 409 409

24 347 0 0 24 60 0 407 407

22 403 0 0 0 0 403 403

0 0 0 0 22 386 386 386

0 0 0 16 380 0 380 380

0 0 0 0 23 357 357 357

0 0 0 0 24 329 329 329

25 319 0 0 0 0 319 319

0 0 23 318 0 0 318 318

0 0 0 0 25 300 300 300

0 0 0 0 26 271 271 271

0 0 28 167 0 32 100 267 267

27 264 0 0 0 0 264 264

0 0 0 19 260 0 260 260

0 0 25 258 0 0 258 258

0 0 0 0 27 243 243 243

28 236 0 0 0 0 236 236

0 0 26 227 0 0 227 227

0 0 0 20 220 0 220 220

0 13 219 0 0 0 219 219

0 0 0 0 28 214 214 214

29 208 0 0 0 0 208 208

0 0 27 197 0 0 197 197

0 0 0 0 29 186 186 186

30 181 0 0 0 0 181 181

0 0 0 0 30 157 157 157

0 0 29 136 0 0 136 136

0 0 0 0 31 129 129 129

32 125 0 0 0 0 125 125

0 15 94 0 0 0 94 94

0 0 31 76 0 0 76 76



Platz Name

77. Sascha Dworak

78. Ines Schmitt

79. Mirella Rodewald

80. Jorg Puchstein

81. Thomas Vaupel

82. Andreas Grone

83. Jacqueline Rodewald
84. Andreas Filipzik

84. Andreas Stave

ADAC Regionalclub

Hansa

Sidbayern
Weser-Ems
Schleswig-Holstein
Hessen-Thiiringen
Westfalen
Weser-Ems

W irttemberg
Schleswig-Holstein

Esslingen
09.02.08
36 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte
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Turniersportcup 2008

Volkmarsen
05.04.08
16 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte
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Rastede
21.06.08
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Oelde
16.08.08
25 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte
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Kiel
23.08.08
35 Teilnehmer
Platz Punkte
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Gesamt Wertung

71 71
69 69
45 45
43 43
31 31
20 20
15 15
14 14
14 14



